25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
AL-08-LEDP SERIES
AREA LIGHT
®
TYPE
071717AL-08-LG-LEDP Cut Sheet
AREA LIGHTS

350 Lumens at 3000K / 380 Lumens at 5200K
CRI 85 (Color Rendering Index)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-08-LG-LEDP4W12-BLT	 12v Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 2 X 4W LED	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LG-LEDP4W120-BLT	 120v Black ABS 4.50" Bollard	 2 X 4W LED	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LG-AL-LEDP4W12-BLT	 12v Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 2 X 4W LED	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LG-AL-LEDP4W120-BLT	 120v Aluminum 4.50" Bollard	 2 X 4W LED	 4.0 lbs.
AL-08-LG-AL-LEDP4W12-BRS	 12v Brass 4.50" Bollard	 2 X 4W LED	 8.0 lbs.
AL-08-LG-AL-LEDP4W120-BRS	 120v Brass 4.50" Bollard	 2 X 4W LED	 8.0 lbs.
IP54
Acid
Rust
-BAR/CAR